
SPECIALTY COCKTAILS & BEVERAGES

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

DESSERTS

HIBISCUS LEMONADE

THE CRIMSON
CLARK’S MAI TAI

KEOKI COFFEE

CORDIALS COGNAC

ASPEN COFFEE

PARADISE PIE

LILIKOI CREME BRULEE

BABY CAKE

BURNT CARAMEL MACADAMIA

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PIE

MACADAMIA NUT SUNDAE

MADAME PELE

HULA GIRL NAUGHTY ANGEL

MOKULE’IA MULE

STOLEN SIDE CAR

ULTIMATE MARGARITA

OUTSIDE DOUBLE UP

PANIOLO PRINCE

SKINNY-COLADA

PAU-TINI

BUD LIGHT 7
PACIFICO 8

GUINNESS STOUT 8
ANCHORSTEAM 8

STELLA 8
NORTH COAST  

SCRIMSHAW PILSNER 9
FEATURED DRAFT MP          

COORS LIGHT 7
MICHELOB ULTRA 7

CORONA 8
HEINEKEN 8

HEINEKEN LIGHT 8
MILLER LIGHT 7
BUDWEISER 7

MODELO ESPECIAL 8
HEINEKEN 00 (N/A) 7

MAUI BIG SWELL IPA 8
MAUI BIKINI BLONDE 8

KONA LONGBOARD LAGER 8
KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE 8

KONA WAILUA WHEAT 8 
PARADISE GUAVA CIDER 9

HAWAII SUNRISE

“MOE”RITA

local beersdraft beers bottled beers

TROPICAL MOJITO

Grey Goose citron, lemonade, 
hibiscus syrup

Hornitos tequila, Cointreau, lime 
juice, blood orange

Light rum, dark rum, orange juice, 
pineapple juice, float of 151

Kahlua, dark 
creme de cacao, 

brandy 8

Grand Marnier 9
Bailey’s 8

Disaronno 9
Frangelico 8
Sambuca 8

Tuaca 8

Courvoisier VS 8
Courvoisier VSOP 11

Remy Martin VSOP 14
Hennessey VSOP 14
Courvoisier XO 25

Baileys, Frangelico, 
brandy, Grand 

Marnier 8

Kona coffee ice cream, Oreo cookie 
crust, Belgian chocolate sauce, 

roasted almonds 12

Blueberries, whipped cream 10

Warm chocolate cake, cream cheese filling, 
raspberry sauce, vanilla ice cream 11

Macadamia nut ice cream, fresh fruits, 
burnt caramel sauce 12

Belgian chocolate sauce, Oreo cookie 
crust, whipped cream 12

Macadamia nut ice cream, Belgian 
chocolate sauce, whipped cream, 

roasted macadamia nuts 9

Bacardi rum, pineapple 
juice, coconut,  

vanilla ice cream, 
strawberry swirl 12

Malibu rum, Kahlua, 
Bailey’s, vanilla ice cream, 

chocolate liqueur 12

Kahlua, amaretto, 
vanilla ice cream, 

Bailey’s, nutmeg 12

Smirnoff vodka, ginger beer, lilikoi

Larceny whiskey, lemon, apricot preserves

Sauza agave tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,  
orange juice, float of Grand Marnier

Light rum, dark rum, guava juice, 
pineapple juice, orange curacao, 151 

for two 24.00

Smirnoff vodka, guava nectar,  
pineapple juice, orange juice 

Malibu rum, pineapple juice, coconut water

Pau Maui vodka, pineapple, li hing

Casamigo blanco tequila,  
orange juice, blood orange

Sauza agave tequila, Cointreau, 
lime juice, lilikoi, li hing

Light rum, mint, lilikoi,  
Soho lychee liqueur

14.00 EACH



WINE

BUBBLY
GLASS BOTTLE

CHARDONNAY

GREAT WHITES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MERLOT

PINOT NOIR

SHADES OF RED

Benvolio Prosecco Italy • Fresh citrus with hints of honey and fresh flowers
Centori Moscato Italy • Intense aromas of peach, rose petals and ginger
Poema Cava Brut Spain • Spain’s answer to champagne
McBride Sisters New Zealand • Hints of raspberry, strawberry, cranberry, and a bit of juicy peach
Collet “Grand Art” Brut France • Created by a family with a long history for making great champagne
Veuve Clicquot France • Cuvee brut

9.00
8.00

8.00

10.00

9.00
9.00

7.00

8.00
10.00

10.00

9.00

34.00
30.00
32.00
40.00
60.00
120.00

30.00
32.00
38.00
44.00
55.00
75.00

28.00
34.00
34.00
36.00
45.00
34.00
36.00
30.00
36.00
26.00
36.00

30.00
38.00
55.00
60.00
75.00
90.00
110.00

36.00
40.00
50.00
70.00
80.00

55.00
85.00
40.00
45.00
80.00
40.00
40.00

34.00
50.00
75.00

William Hill Central Coast • Ripe fruit flavors of melon, mandarin orange, peach and tropical fruit
Elouan Oregon • Flavors of apple, pear, stone fruit, lemon and juicy peach
Mer Soleil Santa Lucia • Meyer lemon and toasted oak with the smoothness of honey
Sonoma Cutrer Russian River • America’s number one restaurant wine 
Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara • Rich and complex with tropical coconut and pineapple character
Rombauer Carneros • Layers of pineapple, cantaloupe, and vanilla

J Vineyards Pinot Grigio California • Wine that represents some of the best California locations for Pinot Gris
Ferrari Carano Pinot Grigio Sonoma • Made with 100% sustainable grapes - it’s crisp, refreshing, and bright
Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand • A perfect accompaniment for salads, poultry and seafood
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand • Crisp and bright with hints of lilikoi
Justin Sauvignon Blanc Central Coast • Medium bodied with lemon, green apple, peach & tropical fruit 
Ahi Riesling Germany • Fresh and lively with good fruit and a touch of smoky minerality
CF Wines Riesling Germany • Made specifically for local cuisine by Chuck Furuya
Listel Rosé France • Crisp and dry with layers of peach, apricot, and strawberry
Middle Earth Rosé New Zealand • Pinot Meunier with a short period of skin contact - luscious & mouth-watering
Ruffino Orvieto Italy • Floral bouquet, beautifully balanced, long finish with hints of almond
Banyan Gewurztraminer Monterey • Lychee, jasmine, and dried mango nose, flavors of honeysuckle & apple

Plungerhead Lodi • Also includes Petite Sirah, Zinfandel, and Tempranillo to add flavor and complexity
Bonanza California • Blueberry and blackberry mix with the warmth of vanilla and toasted bread
Daou Paso Robles • Bold and full bodied with a solid core of boysenberry and cherry
Quilt Napa • Well balanced with a velvety mouthfeel, vibrant fruit and soft tannins
Byington Santa Cruz • Handcrafted, high quality, small production wine from handpicked grapes
My Favorite Neighbor Pasa Robles • A blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petite Sirah, Malbec, and Petit Verdot
Caymus California • Dark in color, rich with fruit and ripe, velvety tannins

J Lohr Pasa Robles • Mouth-watering palate transistions to a lingering black cherry finish
Decoy Limited Alexander Valley • Juicy layers of black cherry, raspberry, and plum
Silverado Mt. George • Silky texture and juicy red fruits with a long cocoa finish

Lafken Chile • Well balanced, candied oranges, and chocolate with round tannins and a fresh finish
La Crema Monterey • Marrying the ripe plum, hints of black tea and cocoa powder
Cambria Santa Maria • Another great wine by the Jackson family 
Patz & Hall Sonoma • Award winning pinot with a silky, elegant texture, ripe tannins and a great finish
Golden Eye Anderson Valley • Layers of cherry, cranberry and blackberry with hints of earth and spice

Mollydooker Boxer Shiraz Australia • An alluring and unashamedly bold Shiraz
Penfolds 389 Cabernet Shiraz Australia • Often referred to as “Baby Grange,” a judicious balance of fruit and oak
The Pessimist Red Blend Pasa Robles • Syrah, Petite Sirah, Zinfandel and Tannat, fruit forward, old world style
Ferrari Carano “Siena” Red Blend Sonoma • A blend of Sangiovese and Malbec
8 Years in the Desert Red Blend Napa • Zinfandel, Petite Syrah and small percentages of other red varietals
Ben Marco Malbec Argentina • This wine shows why the Argentine people are in love with Malbec
Les Cadrans de Lassegue Bordeaux • Rich and round on the palate with a touch of well integrated oak


