SPECIALTY COCKTAILS & BEVERAGES

14.00 FACH

CLARK'S MAI TAI

Light rum, dark rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, float of 151

PANIOLO PRINCE

Smirnoff vodka, guava nectar, pineapple juice, orange juice

SKINNY-COLADA

Malibu rum, pineapple juice, coconut water

PAU-TINI

Pau Maui vodka, pineapple, li hing

HIBISCUS LEMONADE

Grey Goose citron, lemonade, hibiscus syrup

THE CRIMSON

Hornitos tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, blood orange

TROPICAL MOJITO

Light rum, mint, lilikoi, Soho lychee liqueur

HAWAII SUNRISE

Casamigo blanco tequila, orange juice, blood orange

"MOE"RITA

Sauza agave tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, lilikoi, li hing

MOKULE'IA MULE

Smirnoff vodka, ginger beer, lilikoi

STOLEN SIDE CAR

Larceny whiskey, lemon, apricot preserves

ULTIMATE MARGARITA

Sauza agave tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, orange juice, float of Grand Marnier

OUTSIDE DOUBLE UP

Light rum, dark rum, guava juice, pineapple juice, orange curacao, 151 for two **24.00**

draft beers

local beers

bottled beers

BUD LIGHT 7
PACIFICO 8
GUINNESS STOUT 8
ANCHORSTEAM 8
STELLA 8
NORTH COAST
SCRIMSHAW PILSNER 9
FEATURED DRAFT MP

MAUI BIG SWELL IPA 8
MAUI BIKINI BLONDE 8
KONA LONGBOARD LAGER 8
KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE 8
KONA WAILUA WHEAT 8
PARADISE GUAVA CIDER 9

COORS LIGHT 7
MICHELOB ULTRA 7
CORONA 8
HEINEKEN 8
HEINEKEN LIGHT 8
MILLER LIGHT 7
BUDWEISER 7
MODELO ESPECIAL 8
HEINEKEN 00 (N/A) 7

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

KEOKI COFFEE

Kahlua, dark creme de cacao, brandy **8**

ASPEN COFFEE

Baileys, Frangelico, brandy, Grand Marnier 8

HULA GIRL

Malibu rum, Kahlua, Bailey's, vanilla ice cream, chocolate liqueur **12**

NAUGHTY ANGEL

Kahlua, amaretto, vanilla ice cream, Bailey's, nutmeg **12**

CORDIALS

Grand Marnier 9
Bailey's 8
Disaronno 9
Frangelico 8
Sambuca 8
Tuaca 8

MADAME PELE

Bacardi rum, pineapple juice, coconut, vanilla ice cream, strawberry swirl 12

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS 8
Courvoisier VSOP 11
Remy Martin VSOP 14
Hennessey VSOP 14
Courvoisier XO 25

DESSERTS

BABY CAKE

Warm chocolate cake, cream cheese filling, raspberry sauce, vanilla ice cream 11

PARADISE PIE

Kona coffee ice cream, Oreo cookie crust, Belgian chocolate sauce, roasted almonds 12

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PIE

Belgian chocolate sauce, Oreo cookie crust, whipped cream 12

BURNT CARAMEL MACADAMIA

Macadamia nut ice cream, fresh fruits, burnt caramel sauce **12**

LILIKOI CREME BRULEE

Blueberries, whipped cream 10

MACADAMIA NUT SUNDAE

Macadamia nut ice cream, Belgian chocolate sauce, whipped cream, roasted macadamia nuts **9**

WINE

BUBBLY	GLASS	BOTTLE
Benvolio Prosecco Italy • Fresh citrus with hints of honey and fresh flowers	9.00	34.00
Centori Moscato Italy • Intense aromas of peach, rose petals and ginger	8.00	30.00
Poema Cava Brut Spain • Spain's answer to champagne		32.00
McBride Sisters New Zealand • Hints of raspberry, strawberry, cranberry, and a bit of juicy peach		40.00
Collet "Grand Art" Brut France • Created by a family with a long history for making great champagne		60.00
Veuve Clicquot <i>France</i> • Cuvee brut		120.00
CHARDONNAY		
William Hill Central Coast • Ripe fruit flavors of melon, mandarin orange, peach and tropical fruit	8.00	30.00
Elouan Oregon • Flavors of apple, pear, stone fruit, lemon and juicy peach		32.00
Mer Soleil Santa Lucia • Meyer lemon and toasted oak with the smoothness of honey	10.00	38.00
Sonoma Cutrer Russian River • America's number one restaurant wine		44.00 55.00
Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara • Rich and complex with tropical coconut and pineapple character Rombauer Carneros • Layers of pineapple, cantaloupe, and vanilla		75.00
remader carrieros a Edycrosof pineappie, carriaroape, and varina		75166
GREAT WHITES		
J Vineyards Pinot Grigio California • Wine that represents some of the best California locations for Pinot Gri	S	28.00
Ferrari Carano Pinot Grigio Sonoma • Made with 100% sustainable grapes - it's crisp, refreshing, and bright	9.00	34.00
Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand • A perfect accompaniment for salads, poultry and seafood	9.00	34.00
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand • Crisp and bright with hints of lilikoi		36.00
Justin Sauvignon Blanc Central Coast • Medium bodied with lemon, green apple, peach & tropical fruit		45.00
Ahi Riesling Germany • Fresh and lively with good fruit and a touch of smoky minerality		34.00
CF Wines Riesling Germany • Made specifically for local cuisine by Chuck Furuya		36.00
Listel Rosé France • Crisp and dry with layers of peach, apricot, and strawberry		30.00
Middle Earth Rosé New Zealand • Pinot Meunier with a short period of skin contact - luscious & mouth-wate	_	36.00
Ruffino Orvieto Italy • Floral bouquet, beautifully balanced, long finish with hints of almond	7.00	26.00
Banyan Gewurztraminer Monterey • Lychee, jasmine, and dried mango nose, flavors of honeysuckle & apple		36.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON		
Plungerhead Lodi • Also includes Petite Sirah, Zinfandel, and Tempranillo to add flavor and complexity	8.00	30.00
Bonanza California • Blueberry and blackberry mix with the warmth of vanilla and toasted bread	10.00	38.00
Daou Paso Robles • Bold and full bodied with a solid core of boysenberry and cherry		55.00
Quilt Napa • Well balanced with a velvety mouthfeel, vibrant fruit and soft tannins		60.00
Byington Santa Cruz • Handcrafted, high quality, small production wine from handpicked grapes		75.00
My Favorite Neighbor Pasa Robles • A blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petite Sirah, Malbec, and Petit V	erdot	90.00
Caymus California • Dark in color, rich with fruit and ripe, velvety tannins		110.00
MERLOT	0.00	24.00
J Lohr Pasa Robles • Mouth-watering palate transistions to a lingering black cherry finish Description Alexander Valley - Juice Javers of black cherry respinarry and plum	9.00	34.00 50.00
Decoy Limited Alexander Valley • Juicy layers of black cherry, raspberry, and plum Silverado Mt. George • Silky texture and juicy red fruits with a long cocoa finish		75.00
Silverado Mr. George • Silky texture and Juley red fruits with a long cocoa milish		73.00
PINOT NOIR		
Lafken Chile • Well balanced, candied oranges, and chocolate with round tannins and a fresh finish	10.00	36.00
La Crema Monterey • Marrying the ripe plum, hints of black tea and cocoa powder	10.00	40.00
Cambria Santa Maria • Another great wine by the Jackson family		50.00
Patz & Hall Sonoma • Award winning pinot with a silky, elegant texture, ripe tannins and a great finish		70.00
Golden Eye Anderson Valley • Layers of cherry, cranberry and blackberry with hints of earth and spice		80.00
SHADES OF RED		
Mollydooker Boxer Shiraz Australia • An alluring and unashamedly bold Shiraz		55.00
Penfolds 389 Cabernet Shiraz Australia • Often referred to as "Baby Grange," a judicious balance of fruit and		85.00
The Pessimist Red Blend Pasa Robles • Syrah, Petite Sirah, Zinfandel and Tannat, fruit forward, old world styl	е	40.00
Ferrari Carano "Siena" Red Blend Sonoma • A blend of Sangiovese and Malbec		45.00
8 Years in the Desert Red Blend Napa • Zinfandel, Petite Syrah and small percentages of other red varietals Ben Marco Malbec Argentina • This wine shows why the Argentine people are in love with Malbec		80.00 40.00
Les Cadrans de Lassegue Bordeaux • Rich and round on the palate with a touch of well integrated oak		40.00
222 222 and at 200 201 access - their and round on the parate with a touch of well integrated oak		. 0.00